
O.D in.

Additional 1

Additional 2

Additional 3

Additional 4

Additional 5

Job Notes

Phone # Fax #

QUOTATION REQUEST
Date Company Name

Quote 

Requested by
Email Address

Job Name Job Number

JACK SPECIFICS

Job Type Elevator Type

Jack Assembly Type

Plunger Size Wall Cylinder Size

Top Over-Travel in.

Total Floor to Floor Travel ft. in.

Total Travel ft. in.

Bottom Over-Travel in.

lbs

# of Sections Required Pcs Car Speed fpm

Capacity lbs Gross Load

Pit Buffers Pit Channels

JOB OPTIONS

PVC Liner Tapecoat

Flange Coupling With Flange

Bolster Plate With Monitor System

Rush Order Extra Packing for Jobsite

HYDRAULIC ELEVATORS, LLC 
94 VALLEY HILL ROAD 

RIVERDALE, GA 30274-3239 
TEL# 770-478-8344 
FAX# 770-473-0296 

info@hydraulicelevatorsllc.com 
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Phone # Fax #

Quote Requested 

by
Email Address

Top Over-Travel in.

Bottom Over-Travel in.

fpm

Capacity lbs Gross Load

Date Company Name

Jack Assembly Type

Total Floor to Floor Travel ft. in.

Job Name Job Number

JACK SPECIFICS

Job Type Elevator Type

lbs

Total Travel ft. in.

# of Sections Required Pcs Car Speed

Pit Buffers Pit Channels

JOB OPTIONS

PVC Liner Tapecoat

Flange Coupling With Flange

Rush Order Extra Packing for Jobsite

Bolster Plate With Monitor System

Cylinder Material Type Pit Depth

Cylinder Joint Type CTR-to-CTR of Pit Channels

JOB SURVEY

Survey Date Priority 1. Emergency Replacement    2. Urgent Replacement    

3. Standard Replacement

Bolster Plate (L X W)

Plunger Material Type Platform Thickness

Max Section Length Bolster Channel Height

QUOTATION REQUEST

Plunger Size Wall Cylinder Size

Inlet Position (distance from Pit Floor) Bolster Plate Thickness

Buffer Height off of Pit Floor Pit Channel Height

Inlet Type Dimension inside Bolster Channel

Inlet Size
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